Attendee Report
Report Generated
Topic

pi
Mandatory Pre-RFQ 1

tost Details
Attended
Yes

Panelist Details
Attended

Yes
Attendee Details
nded

o
Other Attended
User Name

omplex

s
17862364306

1/16/202412:49
Webinar ID
8921974 4974

User Name (Original Name)
Town of Cutler Bay

User Name (Original Name)
Emmalones

User Name (Original Name)
Lucia Soria
Andres Del Toro
Kelly Carmichael

Emma Henzy
Ryan Lantz

Erick Valle

Mitchell Bierman

Agustina

t
1/16/2024 1020

Actual Start Time:
1/16/2024 9:50

Email

Actual Duration (minutes)

Join Time

Email
emma jones@stantec.com

First Name
Lucia

Agustina

Time
1/16/2024 1026

Join Time
1/16/2024 1002

Last Name.
Soria

Matarazzo

Time in Session (minutes)

#Registered # Cancelled

Leave Time Time in Session (mintes)
1/16/2024 1026

Leave Time Time in Session (minutes)
1/16/202410:26

Email Address

Lsoria@ramtechconstruction.com 9726 E. Indigo St, Suite 303

9499 NE 2nd ite 205

kearmichael@kaufmanlynn.com

Rreiter@kaufmanlynn.com

lescandon@bdi 7270 NW 12th street

Flantz@marc-taylor.com

9675 NW 117th Avenue, Suite 108
9675 NW 117th Ave. Suite 108

3298 Summit Bivd. - Unit 22
it

Frank Chang@ohla-usa.com
Kierra@srs-corp.com

1499 NE 2nd 2
9675 NW 117 Ave Suite 108

ameyer@anfgroup.com

Phurszewski@anfgroup.com

2700 Davie Road
2700 Davie Road

2525 Ponce de Leon Bivd. Suite 700

301 Almeri te 360

thorton@I2solutionsgroup.com
heoletto@floridalemark.com

8750 NW 36 ST, Suite 200

amatarazzo@bdico.com

s Guest
6 Yes

Sute 308
7270 NW 12th street

Country/Region Name.
United States

Unique Viewers

Is Guest
36 No

Is Guest

4 Yes

ary
Paimetto Bay
Miami Shores
Delray Beach

Miami

Miami
Wiami

Pensacola
Miami Shores
Wiami

Coral Gables
DAvie

Davie

Coral Gables
Coral Gables
Doral

Coral Gables
Miami

Total Users Max Concurrent Views
2

2

Country/Region Name.
United States

Country/Region Name.
United States

Zip/Postal Code. State/Province
33157 FL

33138 AL

33126 FL

33178 FL
33178 FL

32503 7L
33138 FL
33178 FL

33134 FL
33314 FL
33314 FL
33134

33134 AL
33178 FL

33134 FL
33126 FL

Enable Registration

Phone

3055256003

305.757-7707
9546875266

9543286723
5612526023
7864183375
5612254164
6316244841
614.937-0772
3057577707
786-418-3348

3054769212
3058776776

954.449.1635
3058540800
7863032696
3055931442

7864123948
3055921210

Registration Time
1/11/2024 10:41
1/11/2024 15:53
1/11/2024 16:16
1/11/2024 16:38

1/12/2024 14:45
1/14/202417:39
1/15/2024 8:46

Approval Status
‘approves

approved

approved

Join Time Leave Time
1/16/2024 9:58

AN RO
1/16/20289:55 R
1/16/20249:59 Y

R
1/16/2024 9551 Y

R
1/16/20249:59 Y

appr
1/15/2024 14:07

1/15/2024 18:43
1/15/202419:02
1/16/20247:38
1/16/2024 9:05

RN RO
1/16/20249:59
AN RO

AR BRI
e

appr
1/16/20249:49

1/16/202 951 Y

appr
1/16/20249:57

1/16/2024 10:01
1/16/2024 10:06
1/16/2024 10:07

1/11/202417:30 approve

1/12/2024 1338
1/16/2024 8:07
1/16/2024 8:23
1/16/2024 921

approved

1/16/20249:57 Y
R

R
e
AR RASRAARAY

s Guest
28 Yes  United States
25 Yes  United States
3L Yes  United States
24 Yes  United States
4 Yes  United States
35 Yes  United States
16 Yes  United States
27 Yes  United States
35 Yes  United States
13 Yes  United States
27 Yes  United States
12 Yes  United States
25 Yes  United States
26 Yes  United States
32 Yes  United States
35 Yes  United States
35 Yes  United States
29 Yes  United States
1Yes  United States
20 Yes  United States
18 Yes  United States




	Pre-RFQ 23-09 Meeting - Attende

